Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Master

Main info

Akhmed Abdurashidov

Master Desired Vessel Type: Cargo vessels
Chief Officer Container carriers
26.06.1976
Birth /Pl f birth:
5000 irthday / Place of birt MAKHACHKALA
+79634116090 Citizenship: | Russia
akhmad0676@gmail.com Country of res'deg‘i’tif RUSSIA / ASTRAKHAN
ahmad-0676 Home address: | ASTRAKHAN
Good Closest airport: = MAKHACHKALA
No Schengen visa valid up: = 28.01.2019
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0619124 23.03.2022 RUSSIA 23.03.2027
76 9137703 27.10.2022 RUSSIA 27.10.2032
82 20 445911 07.07.2021 RUSSIA
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
ASF204731153 05.08.2021 Russia 13.01.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/88962/

Basic Safety Training and

Instructions 001537
Advanced Fire Fighting 001539
Proflgl:aar:i:;iu;vwal 001538

Medical Care 001552

Medical First Aid 001540
Ship Security Officer 001541
R M
oo
ECDIS 001544
GMDSS Operator ASF204731144
Bridge Team Management 013743

Transportation of
dangerous goods and
hazardous substances in 0336859
solid form in bulk and in
packaged form

GMDSS Endorsement ASF204731144

Certificate of proficiency

. . . ASF 207533054
as ship security officer
PERSONAL MEDICAL
BOOK 41357169
Russia Diplom

DOBRYNYA

15.01.2021

19.02.2021

08.02.2021

05.02.2021

03.02.2021

29.01.2021

12.02.2021

17.02.2021

05.03.2021

08.02.2023

23.10.2024

05.03.2021

24.03.2023

06.03.2024

9000091380

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

14.03.2022

15.01.2026

19.02.2026

08.02.2026

05.02.2026

03.02.2026

29.01.2026

12.02.2026

17.02.2026

13.01.2026

08.02.2028

23.10.2029

13.01.2026

24.03.2028

06.03.2025

13.01.2026



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

NIKITICHitich /
TANZANIA

BOSS /RUSSIA

BASSEL / PANAMA

BEKET ATA/
Kazakhstan

BOSCO GILAN/
IRAN

LEOMID KHOTKIN /
CAMEROON

PORT OLYA-2/
RUSSIA

AVERSA /PANAMA

ALINA / TARZANIA

AVERSA /PANAMA

GEROI ARSENALA /
PANAMA

VOLMORE / RUSSIA

AMUR-2517/
RUSSIA

AMUR-2517/
RUSSIA

SILVER STAR/
RUSSIA

AMUR-2509/
RUSSIA

General Cargo
Vessel /5260

Dry cargo
vessel /7930

General Cargo
Vessel /3800

General Cargo
Vessel /5506

General Cargo
Vessel /6225

General Cargo
Vessel / 5446

General Cargo
Vessel /5185

General Cargo
Vessel /3480

Container Ship
/7225

General Cargo
Vessel / 3480

General Cargo
Vessel /3480

General Cargo
Vessel / 3977

General Cargo
Vessel / 3332

General Cargo
Vessel /3332

General Cargo
Vessel /3332

General Cargo
Vessel /3332

GE /1764

NVD /5000

Wartsila / 1200

Wartsila / 2040

SKL /2200

SKL /1766

MAN/B&W /
2240

SKL /1030

MAN/B&W /
5300

SKL /1030

SKL /1030

NVD /1766

RND /1030

SKL /1030

SKL /1030

SKL /1030

14.03.2024 -
21.10.2024

16.08.2023 -
26.11.2023

02.08.2022 -
26.12.2022

22.10.2021 -
16.02.2022

20.04.2021 -
15.09.2021

17.07.2020 -
03.01.2021

23.05.2019 -
03.10.2019

02.12.2018 -
06.04.2019

15.06.2018 -
20.10.2018

10.10.2017 -
28.04.2018

12.08.2016 -
31.03.2017

18.11.2014 -
30.04.2015

07.12.2013 -
17.05.2014

06.04.2013 -
21.05.2013

22.04.2012 -
23.08.2012

16.07.2011 -
03.10.2011

EBRU MARITIME
INC / UKRAINE

NAkhodka /
Russia

FALCON
SHIPPING/
LEBANON

Kazmortransflot/
Kazakhstan

BONYARD
SHIPPING
AGENTIES CO./
IRAN

MARINA
Oceanfront Corp. /
Turkey

TRANSMORFLOT
/ RUSSIA

VENIS SHIPPING
/ TURKEY

Admiral Shipping
L.L.C./United
Arab Emiratis

VENIS SHIPPING
/ TURKEY

GUNESH
SHIPPING CO./
TURKEY

ALBROS
SHIPPING CO./
RUSSIA

ALBROS
SHIPPING CO./
RUSSIA

ALBROS
SHIPPING CO./
RUSSIA

ALBROS
SHIPPING CO./
RUSSIA

ALBROS
SHIPPING CO./
RUSSIA

ALBROS



Chief Officer

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

ULUS WIND / General Cargo
RUSSIA Vessel /3689
Height: 170
Weight: 73

Astrakhan river college

Technician-Navigator

Wife

Patimat Abdurashidova

MAN /1470 21.05.2011 - SHIPPING CO./
27.06.2011 RUSSIA

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 40-41

NO

YES

+7 9640071241

Makhachkala



	CV
	Akhmed Abdurashidov
	Master



